We have our very own Alumnium foundry.
We paint more than 1,000 colours every year.
 Our production capacity is 25,000 tons per year.
Our Slitting Machine.
We can paint any colour.
Smart warehouse of aluminium coils.
It has a capacity of more than 3,000 tons

ACARMAN1318150
ACARP
ACARA13
ACARS502NH7900
PVC Octagonal Axis CAP 60 C13
CARSN0902T1
ACARCAPS40PC13
ACARCAPS60PC13
ACCESSORIES
Set of End Caps in Aluminium for Alumnium Box. Left & Right.
Set of End Caps (Central) in Aluminium for Alumnium Box. Left & Right.
Set of End Caps in Aluminium for PVC Box. Left & Right.
Set of End Caps (Flush) In Abs With Ball Bearing for PVC Box. Left & Right
FlushNon-Flush
Sizes Ref.
A = 137 90˚ A JT013790
A = 150 90˚ A JT015090
A = 165 90˚ A JT016590
A = 180 90˚ A JT018090
A = 205 90˚ A JT020590
A = 250 90˚* A JT025090
A = 300 90˚* A JT030090
Sizes Ref.
A = 137 45˚ A JT013745
A = 150 45˚ A JT015045
A = 165 45˚ A JT016545
A = 180 45˚ A JT018045
A = 205 45˚ A JT020545
A = 250 45˚* A JT025045
A = 300 45 ˚* A JT030045
A = 300 45 ˚* A JT035045
A = 300 45 ˚* A JT040045
90˚ 45˚
Metallic
Sizes Ref.
A = 137 90 ˚ A JTCE013790
A = 150 90 ˚ A JTCE015090
A = 165 90 ˚ A JTCE016590
A = 180 90 ˚ A JTCE018090
A = 205 90 ˚ A JTCE020590
A = 250 90 ˚* A JTCE025090
A = 300 90 ˚* A JTCE030090
90˚
Sizes Ref.
A = 137 45˚ A JTCE013745
A = 150 45˚ A JTCE015045
A = 165 45˚ A JTCE016545
A = 180 45˚ A JTCE018045
A = 205 45˚ A JTCE020545
45˚
Sizes Ref.
A = 137 (155) AJTPV0155
A = 150 (170) AJTPV0170
A = 165 (185) AJTPV0185
A = 180 (200) AJTPV0200
Sizes Ref.
A = 137 (155) AJTPV1155
A = 150 (170) AJTPV1170
A = 165 (185) AJTPV1185
Sizes Ref
A = 137 (155) AJTPAR1155
A = 165 (185) AJTPAR1185
A = 180 (200) AJTPAR1200
ACCESSORIES
Set of End Caps (Flush) in ABS for Motor and P.V.C Box
Sizes Ref
A = 137 (155) Motor (Left) AJTPARY1155
A = 137 (155) Motor (Right) AJTPARZ1155
A = 165 (185) Motor (Left) AJTPARY1185
A = 165 (185) Motor (Right) AJTPARZ1185
A = 180 (200) Motor (Left) AJTPARY1200
A = 180 (200) Motor (Right) AJTPARZ1200
Set of End Caps for Aislabox Ultra Box. Left & Right.
ABS Non Flush with Ball Bearing
Sizes Ref.
A = 137 (155) AJTPV1155
A = 150 (170) AJTPV1170
A = 180 (200) AJTPV1185
Sizes Ref.
A = 137 (155) AJTPV1155
A = 165 (185) AJTPV1170
A = 180 (200) AJTPV1185
Flush
Set of Rounded End Caps in Aluminium for Alumnium Box. Left & Right.
Sizes Sets Ref.
A = 137 25 Sets AJT013700
A = 150 23 Sets AJT015000
A = 165 20 Sets AJT016500
A = 180 19 Sets AJT0118000
A = 205 15 Sets AJT020500
A = 250 6 Sets AJT020500
A = 300 AJT030000
Set of Safety Plates.
Sizes Sets Ref.
137-45 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL13745555
150-45 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL15045555
165-45 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL16545555
180-45 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL18045555
205-45 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL20545555
250-45 T/55 E=1mm 25 AJPL20545555
300-45 T/72 E=1mm 25 AJPL30045721
137-90 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL13790555
150-90 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL15090555
165-90 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL16590555
180-90 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL8090555
205-90 T/55 E=0.5mm 100 AJPL20590555
250-90 T/55 E=1mm 25 AJPL25090551
Sizes Sets Ref.
137 Rounded T/60 75 AJPL3700605
137 Rounded T/70 75 AJPL13700705
150 Rounded T/60 50 AJPL15000605
150 Rounded T/70 50 AJPL15000705
165 Rounded T/70 50 AJPL16500705
180 Rounded T/60 25 AJPL18000605
180 Rounded T/70 25 AJPL18000705
205 Rounded T/60 25 AJPL20500605
205 Rounded T/70 25 AJPL20500705
250 Rounded T/95 15 AJPL25000096
300 Rounded T/85 10 AJPL30000085
ACCESSORIES
Octagonal Nylon Caps
Security Springs
Pieces Ref.
40 x 0.4 6m (42) 12 AEJE04204O
40 x 0.7 6m (42) 6 AEJE04207O
50 x 0.5 6m 6 AEJE04205O
57 x 0.4 6m 6 AEJE05704O
57 x 0.7 6m 6 AEJE05707O
60 x 0.4 6m 6 AEJE06004O
60 x 0.6 6m 6 AEJE06006O
70 x 0.7 6m 6 AEJE07007O
70 x 1.2 6m 6 AEJE070012O
Octagonal Axis
Pieces Ref.
Axis 40 Ball Bearing (42) 200 ACAPS42R
Axis 50 Ball Bearing 100 ACAPS50R
Axis 57 Ball Bearing 200 ACAPS57R
Axis 60 Ball Bearing 200 ACAPS60R
Axis 40 (Shaft) (42) 200 ACAPS42E
Axis 50 (Shaft) 100 ACAPS50E
Axis 57 (Shaft) 200 ACAPS57E
Axis 60 (Shaft) 200 ACAPS60E
Axis 40 Telescopic (Ball Bearing) 200 ACAPSTE40R
Axis 40 Telescopic (Shaft) 200 ACAPSTE42E
Pieces Ref.
Open 500 ATIAB
Open Plastified 500 ATIABP

Compact Metallic Roller C-20 500 APASCO20M
PVC Compact Metallic Roller C-18 500
APASPVC18
PVC Compact Metallic Roller C-20 500
APASPVC20
Lower With Slot C-18 1000 APASINF18
Lower With Slot C-20 1000 APASINF20
Strap For Aislabox - 20 500 APASASITP20
Oscillating With Spring C-14 500 APASBOCD14
Oscillating With Spring C-18 500 APASBOCD18
Pieces Ref.
PVC Stopper With Screw And Washer
L= 40mm
500 ATOPE040
Metres Ref.
14 Speckled 600 m ACINTA14
16 600 m ACINTA16
18 600 m ACINTA18
20 600 m ACINTA20
22 600 m ACINTA22
Pieces Ref.
39, 40C mm Curved 2000 ATAPON39CR
43, 45, 45C Curved 2000 ATAPON43CR
45 mm Flat 500 ATAPON45R
50 mm Curved 500 ATAPON50C
55 mm Curved 500 ATAPON55C
77 mm Curved 500 ATAPON77C
ACCESSORIES
Winchs
Nylon Ball Bearings
Security Lock For End Slat